What type of home would suit your needs 

10. What is currently stopping you from buying or renting a home 

11. Financial details 

12. What is your local connection to the parish 

13. Homefinder/Help to Buy South West Registration 

14. Any other information 

There were one thousand and fifty-two (1052) surveys’ sent.  

Sixty-one (61) HNA forms were returned.  

Eight (8) of the surveys were not completed, and have not been assessed.  

Twenty-one (21) of these were (after assessment) considered to have no obvious housing need.  

The remaining thirty-two (32) were (after assessment) considered to have some form of housing need,